
HARDtrackresults—YorkUniversity

RunIDyork04hm1
RunDescriptionnon-baselinerun,used:clarificationform+metadata;

metadatatypesincludedGeography,OnTopicText,
RelevantText;manualrun

Passage-levelEvaluation(25topics)

Passage-basedEvalAverages
PrecisionFScore

At5passages0.49880.1036
At10passages0.39560.0980
At15passages0.37000.1033
At20passages0.33750.1096
At30passages0.32030.1213
At50passages0.29560.1443
At100passages0.23860.1484

R-Precision0.3511

Character-basedEvalAverages
Bpref@6000Chars0.409
Bpref@12000Chars0.352
Bpref@24000Chars0.293
Prec@6000Chars0.417
Prec@12000Chars0.377
Prec@24000Chars0.322
CharR-Prec0.221
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Difference from median for Bpref@12000 characters

Document-levelEvaluation(45topics)

Hard-relSoft-rel
Totalretrieved4148641486
Totalrelevant30263747
Totalrel.ret.19362355
MAP0.31680.3096

DocumentLevelAverages
Precision

Hard-relSoft-rel
At5docs0.42220.5333
At10docs0.39560.4800
At15docs0.37040.4504
At20docs0.35780.4333
At30docs0.32440.4000
At100docs0.20710.2562
At200docs0.13510.1670
At500docs0.07190.0885
At1000docs0.04300.0523

R-Precision0.33080.3336

0.00.20.40.60.81.0

Recall

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Precision

Hard-rel 
Soft-rel 

Topic
-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
ifferen

ce

Difference from median in Document-based R-precision per topic
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